
Event Gender Age group Competitor Name Result

60m Female 35-59 Melinda Pavey 9.53

60m Female 35-39 Elyse Janke 10.34

60m Female 50-54 Sheila Cook 9.13

60m Female 50-54 Melanie Stevens 11.34

60m Female 50-54 Julie McLennan 14.17

60m Female 65-69 Pauline Van Bael 19.87

60m Male <30 Stuart Blackburn 8.19

60m Male <30 Shaun Blackburn 8.37

60m Male 30-34 Kennex Corpuz 8.59

60m Male 35-39 Nelson Janke 8.95

60m Male 40-44 Scott Lill 8.78

60m Male 40-44 Campbell McIntosh 8.82

60m Male 45-49 Andrew McLean 8.38

60m Male 45-49 Angus Chambers 9.41

60m Male 45-49 Wesley Evans 9.92

60m Male 55-59 Craig Blackburn 8.74

60m Male 55-59 Michael Wright 9.17

60m Male 55-59 Gregory Miller 10.26

60m Male 55-59 Jeff Cooper 11.24

60m Male 65-69 Roger Luther 11.20

60m Male 70-74 David Hacker 14.21

100m Female <30 Sophie Watson 16.56

100m Female 35-39 Elyse Janke 16.80

100m Female 50-54 Sheila Cook 14.21

100m Female 50-54 Melanie Stevens 19.03

100m Female 65-69 Pauline Van Bael 35.34

100m Male <30 Shaun Blackburn 12.71

100m Male <30 Stuart Blackburn 13.27

100m Male 30-34 Kennex Corpuz 13.59

100m Male 35-39 Nelson Janke 14.30

100m Male 35-39 Max Richardson 16.79

100m Male 40-44 Scott Lill 13.93

100m Male 40-44 Campbell McIntosh 14.80

100m Male 45-49 Wesley Evans 15.07

100m Male 45-49 Angus Chambers 15.24

100m Male 55-59 Craig Blackburn 13.74

100m Male 55-59 Michael Wright 14.04

100m Male 55-59 Gregory Miller 16.95

100m Male 55-59 Jeff Cooper 19.10

100m Male 65-69 Roger Luther 18.40

100m Male 70-74 Bruce O'Connor 19.33

400m Female 35-39 Elyse Janke 1:27.08

400m Female 40-44 Louise McDonald 1:31.76

400m Male 30-34 Kennex Corpuz 1:07.59

400m Male 35-39 Nelson Janke 1:07.02

400m Male 40-44 Scott Lill 1:11.34

400m Male 45-49 Wesley Evans 1:21.05

400m Male 50-54 Nikolaj Ekelund 1:12.51

400m Male 55-59 Sean Needham 1:10.27

400m Male 55-59 Craig Blackburn 1:14.08

400m Male 55-59 Jeff Cooper 1:39.79

3000m Female 40-44 Louise McDonald 14:21.57



3000m Female 45-49 Serena Dwyer 13:07.52

3000m Female 50-54 Dayle Needham 15:50.67

3000m Male <30 Samuel Skinner 11:22.39

3000m Male 40-44 Dale McNaughton 13:18.18

3000m Male 40-44 Scott Lill 13:21.41

3000m Male 45-49 Wesley Evans 13:51.45

3000m Male 45-49 Angus Chambers 13:55.13

3000m Male 55-59 Sean Needham 11:13.56

3000m Male 55-59 Jeff Cooper 14:11.27

Event Gender Age group Competitor Name Result

Shot Put Female <30 Sophie Watson 4.63

Shot Put Female 35-39 Elisa Mawn 7.56

Shot Put Female 40-44 Rachel McNaughton 8.15

Shot Put Female 40-44 Louise McDonald 6.12

Shot Put Female 45-49 Peta Geiger 8.31

Shot Put Female 45-49 Andrea Schilf 7.17

Shot Put Female 50-54 Julie McLennan 7.23

Shot Put Female 50-54 Melanie Stevens 5.67

Shot Put Female 65-69 Pauline Van Bael 4.63

Shot Put Male 30-34 Hasith Perera 12.10

Shot Put Male 35-39 Max Richardson 6.97

Shot Put Male 45-49 Darrin Norwood 12.01

Shot Put Male 45-49 Wesley Evans 6.75

Shot Put Male 50-54 Nikolaj Ekelund 7.65

Shot Put Male 65-69 Roger Luther 7.84

Shot Put Male 65-69 Ray Chambers 7.39

Shot Put Male 70-74 John Musters 9.88

Shot Put Male 70-74 Bruce O'Connor 8.08

Shot Put Male 70-74 David Hacker 6.36

Discus Female <30 Sophie Watson 11.93

Discus Female 35-39 Elisa Mawn 20.83

Discus Female 35-39 Melinda Pavey 20.63

Discus Female 40-44 Rachel McNaughton 21.56

Discus Female 40-44 Louise McDonald 13.79

Discus Female 45-49 Andrea Schilf 20.39

Discus Female 45-49 Peta Geiger 19.36

Discus Female 50-54 Julie McLennan 15.91

Discus Female 55-59 Lisa Salisbury 14.13

Discus Female 65-69 Pauline Van Bael 12.56

Discus Male 30-34 Hasith Perera 28.82

Discus Male 35-39 Max Richardson 20.71

Discus Male 40-44 Campbell McIntosh 22.80

Discus Male 40-44 Scott Lill 22.37

Discus Male 45-49 Darrin Norwood 37.52

Discus Male 45-49 Angus Chambers 19.31

Discus Male 55-59 Craig Blackburn 22.02

Discus Male 65-69 Roger Luther 23.25

Discus Male 70-74 John Musters 22.29

Discus Male 70-74 Bruce O'Connor 19.58

Discus Male 70-74 David Hacker 17.89

Javelin Female 35-39 Melinda Pavey 25.99

Javelin Female 35-39 Elisa Mawn 24.09

Javelin Female 40-44 Rachel McNaughton 19.40



Javelin Female 40-44 Louise McDonald 16.48

Javelin Female 45-49 Peta Geiger 25.28

Javelin Female 45-49 Andrea Schilf 18.86

Javelin Female 45-49 Danielle Hart 14.55

Javelin Female 50-54 Julie McLennan 18.45

Javelin Female 55-59 Lisa Salisbury 13.24

Javelin Female 65-69 Pauline Van Bael 8.95

Javelin Male 35-39 Max Richardson 30.39

Javelin Male 45-49 Darrin Norwood 39.00

Javelin Male 45-49 Angus Chambers 25.35

Javelin Male 65-69 Roger Luther 20.38

Javelin Male 70-74 John Musters 23.72

Javelin Male 70-74 Bruce O'Connor 19.46

Event Gender Age group Competitor Name Result

Long Jump Female 35-39 Melinda Pavey 4.19

Long Jump Female 35-39 Elyse Janke 3.56

Long Jump Female 40-44 Louise McDonald 3.23

Long Jump Female 45-49 Peta Geiger 3.33

Long Jump Female 50-54 Sheila Cook 4.26

Long Jump Female 50-54 Julie McLennan 2.37

Long Jump Female 65-59 Pauline Van Bael 1.39

Long Jump Male 40-44 Scott Lill 4.84

Long Jump Male 45-49 Andrew McLean 5.40

Long Jump Male 45-49 Wesley Evans 3.47

Long Jump Male 50-54 Nikolaj Ekelund 3.66

Long Jump Male 55-59 Sean Needham 3.92

Long Jump Male 55-59 Craig Blackburn 3.83

Long Jump Male 70-74 Bruce O'Connor 2.90

Triple Jump Female 35-39 Melinda Pavey 8.88

Triple Jump Male 40-44 Scott Lill 8.80

Triple Jump Male 45-49 Wesley Evans 7.73

High Jump Female <30 Sophie Watson 1.30

High Jump Female 35-39 Melinda Pavey 1.30

High Jump Female 35-39 Elisa Mawn 1.15

High Jump Female 40-44 Louise McDonald 1.00

High Jump Female 45-49 Peta Geiger 1.30

High Jump Female 45-49 Andrea Schilf 1.30

High Jump Male <30 Stuart Blackburn 1.60

High Jump Male <30 Shaun Blackburn 1.50

High Jump Male 35-39 Max Richardson 1.15

High Jump Male 40-44 Scott Lill 1.55

High Jump Male 50-54 Nikolaj Ekelund 1.25

High Jump Male 70-74 John Musters 1.15

High Jump Male 70-74 Bruce O'Connor 1.05


